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行政院農業委員會令  
中華民國 103 年 5 月 16 日 

農糧字第 1031064745A 號 

訂定「瓢唇蘭亞族（含天鵝蘭屬）品種試驗檢定方法」，並自即日生效。 
附「瓢唇蘭亞族（含天鵝蘭屬）品種試驗檢定方法」 

主任委員 陳保基 



(Catasetinae) (Catasetum)
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瓢唇蘭亞族（含天鵝蘭屬）蘭花試驗檢定方法 

 



                      
        

                             ~

Plant
* (+) 1. Plant size

very small 
small 
medium 
large 
very large 

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Cycd. Jumbo Phoenix ‘Jumbo’ 
Cyrtopodium paranense

1
3
5
7
9

* (+) 2. Plant overall plant shape
leafless
leaf fally expanded 

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

1
2

Pseudobulb
* (+) 3. Pseudobulb shape

linear 
spindle-shaped 
ovate

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Ctsm. viridiflavum ‘Green Gem’ 
Ctsm. Fimbriatum ‘Golden Horizon’

1
2
3

* (+) 4. Pseudobulb height
short
medium 
tall

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

3
5
7

* (+) 5. Pseudobulb thickness 
thin
medium 
thick

Cyc cooperii ‘Jumbo Sunrise’

Ctsm. fimbriatum

3
5
7

Leaf
* (+) 6. Leaf shape

lanceolate 
oblong
elliptical
obovate
others

Cyrtopodium paranense 
Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds For
Ctsm. pileatum ‘Orchidglade’

1
2
3
4
5

* (+) 7. Leaf length
short
medium 
long

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

3
5
7
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瓢唇蘭亞族（含天鵝蘭屬）蘭花品種性狀表 



* (+) 8. Leaf width
narrow
medium 
broad

Cyrtopodium paranense

Cycd. Jumbo Phoenix ‘Jumbo’ 

3
5
7

* (+) 9. Leaf attitude 
erect
semi-erect   
pendulous
others

Morm. ignea 
Ctsm. Penang ‘Jumbo Sweet Heart’
Ctsm. purum

1
2
3
4

(+) 10. Leaf undulation of 
margin 
absent      
weak      
medium         
strong

Morm. ignea 
Clowesia russellianum 

Ctsm. fimbriatum

1
2
3
4

*    11. Leaf color of upper side
silver green    
yellowish green    
green     
dark green   

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 
Ctsm. barbatum ‘Golden Sand’ 
Cl. Russellianum 
Ctsm. cristatum

1
2
3
4

Flower
* (+) 12. Peduncle arising part on 

pseudobulb
top part 
middle part 
base part 
others

Ctsm. atratum ‘Polar Cap’ 

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

1
2
3
4

-13. Peduncle
one     
two     
more than three 

Ctms. Jumbo Babylon 
Mo. Jumbo World ‘Smile’ 

1
2
3

* (+) 14. Inflorescence type
raceme       
panicle

Ctms. Jumbo Babylon 
Cyrtopodium paranense

1
2

* (+) 15.

1/3
1/2

Inflorescence position of 
flower 
along the peduncle  
1/3 part of the peduncle 
1/2 part of the peduncle 
others

Cyc cooperii ‘Jumbo Sunrise’ 
Ctsm. expensum ‘Jumbo’ 

1
2
3
4
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* (+) 16. Inflorescence number of 
flowers 
very few 
few
medium 
many 
very many 

Ctsm. macrocarpum
Ctsm. Penang ‘Jumbo Sweet Heart’
Cyc. haagii ‘Jumbo Green Gold’ 
Ctms. Jumbo Lace 
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 

1
3
5
7
9

* (+) 17. Peduncle attitude 
erect
semi-erect   

pendulous

Cyrtopodium paranense 
Ctsm. vinaceum 

‘Jombo Yukidaruma’ 
Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 

1
2

3
* (+) 18. Peduncle anthocyanin

coloration 
absent      

present

Ctsm. Vinaceum ‘Jombo 
Yukidaruma’ 
Ctsm. barbatum ‘Golden Sand’ 

1

9
* (+) 19. Peduncle  length 

very short 
short
medium 
long
very long 

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 

Cyrtopodium paranense

1
3
5
7
9

* (+) 20. Pedicel anthocyanin
coloration 
absent      

present

Ctsm. Vinaceum ‘Jombo 
Yukidaruma’ 
Ctsm. onithoides

1

9
* (+) 21. Pedicel length

short
medium 
long

3
5
7

*   22. Flower direction
resupinate

non-resupinate   

Ctsm. vinaceum ‘Jumbo 
Yukidaruma’ 
Ctsm. viridiflavum ‘Green Gem’ 

1

2
* (+)23. Flower type 

incurving   
incurving and flat
spreading
reflexing
reflexing and flat
reflexing and incurving 

Ctsm. Integerrimum

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

Morm. revolutum ‘Jumbo Palace’ 

1
2
3
4
5
6
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* (+)24. Flower length in front 
view
short
medium 
long

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 

Ctsm. pileatum

3
  5

7
* (+)25. Flower width in front

view
narrow
medium 
broad

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 

Ctsm. pileatum

3
5
7

* (+)26. Flower fragrance
absent      

present

Ctsm. vinaceum ‘Jumbo 
Yukidaruma’ 
Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 

 1

 9

* (+)27. Dorsal sepal shape
lanceolate   
elliptical
broadly elliptical   
ligulate
others

Morm.igneum
Cyc. Jumbo Phoenix’Jumbo’ 
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’
Ctsm. Jumbo 

1
2
3
4
5

** (+)28. Dorsal sepal shape of apex
acuminate 
acute
cuspidate
mucronate
obtuse
rotundate
others

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

* (+) 29. Dorsal sepal shape of 
longitudinal section 
incurred
straight
reflexd

Cycd. Jumbo Phoenix ‘Jumbo’ 3
5
7

* (+) 30. Dorsal sepal shape of 
horizontal section 
incurred
straight
reflexd

Ctsm. barbatum ‘Golden Sand’ 3
5
7

* (+) 31. Dorsal sepal length
short
medium 
long

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 3
5
7

行政院公報 第 020 卷 第 091 期  20140516  農業環保篇 

17878 



* (+) 32. Dorsal sepal width
narrow
medium 
broad

3
5
7

* (+) 33. 

1
2
3
3

Dorsal sepal number of 
colors
one
two
three
more than three 

1
2
3
4

* (+) 34. Dorsal sepal color
pattern 
self-colored    
shaded
spotted
brindled
liner     
edged
others

Ctsm. viridiflavum ‘Green Gem ’ 

Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Morm. Jumbo Poseidon 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

* (+) 35. 
RHS

Dorsal sepal main color 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number) 

* (+) 36. 

RHS

Dorsal sepal color of  
variegation 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)

* (+) 37. Lateral sepal shape
lanceolate 
elliptical
crescent shaped    
broadly elliptical   
broadly ovate 
ligulate
askew elliotical    
askew ovate    
Others

Ctmds. Jumbo Riot ‘Sunrise’ 
Cyc. haagii ’Jumbo Green Gold’ 
Ctsm. Jumbo Lace 

Ctsm. Jumbo Carnival 
Cyc. Jumbo Phoenix’Jumbo’ 
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

* (+) 38. Lateral sepal shape of apex
acuminate 
acute
cuspidate
mucronate
obtuse
rotundate
others

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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* (+) 39. Lateral sepal of
longitudinal section 
incurred
straight
reflexd

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
3
5
7

* (+) 40. Lateral sepal
incurred
straight
reflexd

Ctsm. barbatum ‘Golden Sand’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

3
5
7

* (+) 41. Lateral sepal length 
short
medium 
long

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 3
5
7

* (+) 42. Lateral sepal width
narrow
medium 
broad

3
5
7

* (+) 43. 

1
2
3
3

Lateral sepa number of l 
colors
one
two
three
more than three 

1
2
3
4

* (+) 44. Lateral sepal color 
pattern 
self-colored    
shaded
spotted
brindled
separated
liner     
edged
others

Ctsm. viridiflavum ‘Green Gem’ 

Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Morm. Jumbo Poseidon 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

* (+) 45. 
RHS

Lateral sepal main color 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)

* (+) 46. 

RHS

Lateral sepal color of  
variegation 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)
Petal
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* (+) 47. Petal shape 
lanceolate 
elliptical
crescent spaped 
broadly elliptical    
broadly ovate      
ligulate
askew elliotical   
askew ovate    
Others

Cyc. Jumbo Phoenix’Jumbo’ 
Cyc. barthiorum 
Ctsm. Jumbo Carnival 
Morm. Jumbo Poseidon 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

**(+) 48. Petal shape of apex 
acuminate 
acute
cuspidate
mucronate
obtuse
rotundate
others

Ctmds. Jumbo Riot ‘Sunrise’ 
Cycd. Jumbo Phoenix ‘Jumbo’ 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

* (+) 49. Petal shape of 
longitudinal section 
incurred
straight
reflexd

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon
Clowesetum Jumbo Eden  
‘Jumbo Orchids’ 

3
5
7

*   50. Petal shape of horizontal 
section
incurred
straight
reflexd

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
3
5
7

* (+) 51. Petal length
short
medium 
long

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

3
5
7

* (+) 52. Petal width
narrow
medium 
broad

3
5
7

* (+) 53.
1
2
3
3

Petal number of colors
one
two
three
more the three 

1
2
3
4
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* (+) 54. Petal color pattern 
self-colored      
shaded
spotted
brindled
separated
liner     
edged
others

Ctsm. viridiflavum ‘Green Gem’ 
Ctsm. expensum ‘Jumbo’ 
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

Morm. Jumbo Poseidon 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

* (+) 55. 
RHS

Petal main color 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)

* (+) 56. 
RHS

Petal color of variegation 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)
Lip

* (+) 57. Lip shape
type
type

type
type
type
type
type

type
type
type
type
type
others

Ctsm. purum 
Cycnoches haagii ‘Jumbo Green 
Gold’
Cycd. Jumbo Puff 
Cyc cooperii ‘Jumbo Sunrise’ 
Ctsm. pileatum ‘Red Pena’ 
Ctsm. Jumbo Carnival 
Cycnoches herrenhusanum  
‘Jumbo Gold’ 
Ctsm. cernuum ‘Jumbo’ 
Morm. Jumbo Poseidon 

Ctsm. integerrimum 

 1
 2

3
 4
 5
 6
 7

8
 9

 10
 11
 12
 13

* (+) 58. Lip shape of apex 
acuminate    
acute
cuspidate
mucronate
obtuse
rotundate
truncate
emarginate 
others

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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* (+) 59. Lip shape of longitudinal 
section
type
type
type
type
type
type
others

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Ctsm. Jumbo Lace 
Ctsm. tenebrosum ‘St. Frences’ 

Morm. Jumbo Poseidon 
Ctsm. Jumbo Babylon 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

* (+)60. Lip length
short
medium 
long

Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’   3
5

  7
* (+)61. Lip width

narrow
medium 
broad

Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 3
5
7

* (+)62. Lip thickness 
thin
medium 
thick

3
5
7

* (+)63.
1
2
3
3

Lip number of colors 
one
two
three
more than tree 

1
2
3
4

* (+) 64. Lip color pattern 
self-colored 
shaded
spotted
brindled
liner  
edged
others

Ctsm. Penang ‘Jumbo Sweet Heart’
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

* (+ 65. 
RHS

Lip main color 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)

* (+)66.
RHS

Lip color of variegation 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)      

8(+) 67. Lip undulation of margin
absent or very weak 
weak
strong

1
3
7
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*(+) 68. Lip twisting 
strongly recurving   
recurving       
straight        
incurving       
strongly incurving    

Morm. ignea 
Ctsm. pileatum ‘Red Pena’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Cycd. Jumbo Puff 

1
3
5
7
9

* (+) 69. Lip side-lobe 
absent
present

1
9

* (+) 70. Lip texture of the surface
wax

succulent    

Cyc. Jumbo Micky ‘Jumbo 
Orchids’
Cyc. herrenhusanum ‘ Jumbo Gold’

1

2
* (+) 71. Lip pubescence

absent
present

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Morm. horichii

1
9

* (+) 72. Lip twisting 
absent
present Morm. campera

1
9

* (+) 73. Lip margin 
entire    
serrate   

cirrhus    

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Ctsm. vinaceum ‘Jombo 
Yukidaruma’ 
Ctsm. pileatum ‘Gren Gold’ 

1
2

3
* (+) 74. Lip

absent      
single bulge 
two bulges 
cirrhus 

others

Ctsm. Penang ‘Jumbo Sweet Heart’

Clowesetum Jumbo Eden ‘Jumbo 
Orchids’

1
2
3
4

5
Column   

* (+) 75. Column shape
ype
type
type
type
others

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 
Ctsm. pileatum ‘Red Pena’ 
Morm. ignea 
Ctms. Jumbo Carnival 

1
2
3
4
5

* (+) 76. Column  length 
short
medium 
long

Cl. Grace Dunn ‘Chadds Ford’ 
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

3
5
7

行政院公報 第 020 卷 第 091 期  20140516  農業環保篇 

17884 



* (+) 77. Column
self-colored  
shaded
spotted
brindled
others

Ctsm. purum 
Ctsm. Penang ‘Jumbo Sweet Heart’
Cyc. barthiorun ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

1
2
3
4
5

* 78.
RHS

Column main color 
RHS color chart (indicate reference number)

* *79. Column twisting
absent
present

Cyc. Jumbo Dragon
Morm. uncia

1
9

* (+)80. Column whiskers
absent

present

Clowesetum Jumbo  
Eden ‘Jumbo Orchids’ 
Ctsm. Pileatum ‘Gren Gold’ 

1

9
* (+)81. Column length

short
medium 
long Ctsm. Pileatum ‘Gren Gold’ 

3
5
7

* (+)82. Column
one
more than one   

Ctsm. purum 
Cyc. Jumbo Dragon 

1
2

Others
* (+)83. Other characteristics 

1.
2.
3.

行政院公報 第 020 卷 第 091 期  20140516  農業環保篇 

17885 



50

1.
13.9cm 14.0~19.9cm 20.0~26.9cm 27.0~34.9cm
35.0cm

2.

3. 1
4.

9.0cm 9.1~16.9cm 17.0cm
5.

17.0mm 17.1~27.9mm 28.0mm

6. 2
7.

15.0cm 15.1~25.9cm 26.0cm
8.

3.6cm 3.7~5.5cm 5.6cm
9. 3
10. 4
11.

12.
13.
14.
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瓢唇蘭亞族（含天鵝蘭屬）蘭花品種性狀表填列說明 



15.
16.

3 4~9 10~15 16~20 21

17.
18. ( )
19.

10.0cm 10.1~16.0cm 16.1~22.0cm 22.1~28.0cm
28.1cm

20. ( )
21.

25.0mm 25.1~40.0mm 41.0mm
22.

23.
24. 5

4.0cm 4.1~8.5cm 8.6cm
25. 5

3.5cm 3.6~7.5cm 7.6cm
26. 10 12

27. 6
28. 7
29.

30.

31.
19.9mm 20.0~39.9mm 40.0mm

32.
11.0mm 11.1~22.9mm 23.0mm

33.
34. 9
35. RHS
36. RHS
37. 8
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38. 7
39.

40.

41.
19.9mm 20.0~40.5mm 40.6mm

42.
11.5mm 11.6~25.5mm 25.6mm

43.
44. 9
45. RHS
46. RHS

47. 8
48. 7
49.

50.

51.
20.0mm 20.1~39.9mm 40.0mm

52.
14.0mm 14.1~25.5mm 25.6mm

53.
54. 7
55. RHS
56. RHS

57. 10
58. 11 
59. 12
60.

20.0mm 20.1~40.0mm 40.1mm
61.

22.0mm 23.1~33.0mm 33.1mm
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62. 1cm
0.40:mm 0.41~1.25mm 1.26mm

63.
64. 9
65. RHS
66. RHS
67. 13
68. 14
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.

75. 15
76.

20.0mm 20.1~40.0mm 40.1mm
77.
78. RHS
79.
80.
81.

7.0mm 7.1~14.0mm 14.1mm
82.

83.
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1 3.

2 6.

3 9.
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4 10.

5 24. 25.

6 27.
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7 28. 38. 48.

8 37. 47.

9 34. 44. 54. 64.
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10 57.

11 58.
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12 59.

13 67.

14 68.
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15 75.
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